To. Pege: 2 c	of 5	2023-11-06 07:40:25 PST	19548277645		From: Kaity Toor
190	1 NE		2110	7/1	7
611		rida Department of Division of Corporation	hs	6	/
I	F	Electronic Filing Cover S	heet		,
Note: 1		ge and use it as a cover sh the top and bottom of all p			
		(((H23000384780 3)))		
111					
1		H230003847803ABC2			
		H200000047000ABC2			
Note: 1		FRESH/RELOAD button o g so will generate another co		this page.	
			,, ,, , , , , , ,	TALLAH	
	Division of (Fax Number			HOY	
Fro	om: Account Name	: C T CORPORATION SYST	ЕМ	-6 AS50	r m
	Account Numbe	er : FCA000000023 : (954)208-0845		PH 8	m
		: (614)573-3996		8:07 STATE	
**Ent		ess for this business ent lings. Enter only one ema			
	Email Address:			_	
S. HER					
	LLC AMND/R	ESTATE/CORRECT O	R M/MG RESIGN	Ň	
	EFFICIEN	CY ENTERPRISES OF	TAMPA, LLC		
	Certificate		0		
	Certified C Page Coun		0		
مع المي المن المسلم المن المسلم المسلم المن المسلم الماني المسلم المسلم المسلم المسلم المسلم المسلم المسلم الم المسلم المسلم المسلم المسلم المسلم	Estimated		S25.00		
	<u> </u>				

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

. Page: 3 of 5	2023-11-06 07:40:2	5 PST	19548277645	From: Kaity Toon
	ARTICLES OF C	AMENDMENT O DRGANIZATION DF	F 2023 HOY TATLAS IN	TLED -6 PM 6: 07 SEE. FLORID;
Efficiency Enterprises o			-LAHAS!	SEE FLORIS.
(<u>Name</u>	of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.)	$=$ $\langle \langle \langle \langle \langle \langle \langle \rangle \rangle \rangle \rangle \rangle$
The Articles of Organization for this Florida document number <u>L9900000</u> This amendment is submitted to amer A. If amending name, <u>enter the ne</u>	nd the following:		9 an	d assigned
The new name must be distinguishable and c		hty Company," the designation	m "LLC" or the abbreviatic	m "L L.C."
Enter new principal offices address	8500 E. Dr. Martin Lut		ner King Jr. Blyd	
<u>(Principal office address MUST BE</u>	<u>A STREET ADDRESS)</u>	Tampa, FL 33610		
Enter new mailing address, if appli		2107 Laurel Bush Road	, Suite 209	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Bel Air, MD 21015		
B. If amending the registered agen agent and/or the new registered off Name of New Registered A New Registered Office Add	<u>ice address here</u> : gen1:	address on our records. Enter Florida stree		<u>e new registered</u>
		City		Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if	changing Registered Agent:			

То

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

19548277645

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Richard Barbato Jr.	2107 Laurel Bush Road, Suite 209	🖬 Add
		Bel Air, MD 21015	🗆 Remove
			□Change
MGR	Jack Berkeridge	2107 Laurel Bush Road, Suite 209	🗆 Add
		Bel Air, MD 21015	Remove
			🗍 Change
		······································	[] Add
			A Remove
	. <u></u>		
			🗆 Change
			🗋 Add
			Change
			🖸 Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

	TALLO H	-
	A H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H	F
	6 5 7	
		i, i,
		U C
Note:	tive date, if other than the date of filing:(optional) frective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605, if the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed nent's effective date on the Department of State's records.	.0207 (3)(b) ed as the
If the record is fi	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after filed	rilie

Dated November 3rd 2023

Richard Barbato (r.

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Richard Barbato Jr.

Typed or printed name of signce